
 

  

 
 

Swim center front desk: 454-7960.        Visit us online at www.scparks.com 

Single Entry Fees 
All individuals entering the facility must pay an entry fee 

Multiple Entry Passes 
Fees subject to change  

Program Name Ages 
Single 
Entry 
Fee 

10-Entry Pass 
(valid 1 year from 
date of purchase) 

50-Entry Pass 
(valid 6 months from 

date of purchase) 

 
Lap Swim 

 

 
Adult (ages 13-64) 

 

 
$7.00 

 

$63.00 
($6.30) 

$298.00 
($5.96) 

 Senior and Youth 
Lap Swim 

 
Seniors & Youth 

(ages 7-12 & 65+) 
 

 
$5.00 

$45.00 

($4.50) 

$213.00 

($4.26) 

 
 

Adult Fitness 
 
 

Adult 
$8.00 

 

         $72.00 

($7.20) 

$340.00 
($6.80) 

 
Water Aerobics  

 
Adult $8.00 

$72.00 
($7.20) 

$340.00 

($6.80) 

 
 
 
 

Recreation & Warm 
Water Swim  

 

 
Adult 

 
 

Youth & Seniors 
(ages 4-12 & 65+) 

 
Youth (4-12) on 

Mondays 
 

Age 3 & under 
 

 
$7.00 

 
 

$5.00 
 
 

$3.00 
 
 

Free 

 

 

$54.00 

($5.40) 

 

 

$255.00 

($5.10) 

Schedule changes: 
To be notified of any pool closures, please check that we 

have your current email address on file. 
Swim Center front desk: 454-7960 

 

Reminder: 
 Santa Cruz Co. Parks Department is 

not responsible for lost or stolen 
items. Please keep valuables at home. 
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http://www.scparks.com/

