

Simpkins Family Swim Center 2020 Spring Admission & Membership Pass Fees

Swim center front desk: 454-7960. Visit us online at www.scparks.com

Single Entry Fees All individuals entering the facility must pay an entry fee			Multiple Entry Passes Fees subject to change	
Program Name	Ages	Single Entry Fee	10-Entry Pass (valid <u>1 year</u> from date of purchase)	50-Entry Pass (valid <u>6 months</u> from date of purchase)
Lap Swim	Adult (ages 13-64)	\$7.00	\$63.00 (\$6.30)	\$298.00 (\$5.96)
Senior and Youth Lap Swim	Seniors & Youth (ages 7-12 & 65+)	\$5.00	\$45.00 (\$4.50)	\$213.00 (\$4.26)
Adult Fitness	Adult	\$8.00	\$72.00 (\$7.20)	\$340.00 (\$6.80)
Water Aerobics	Adult	\$8.00	\$72.00 (\$7.20)	\$340.00 (\$6.80)
	Adult	\$7.00		
Recreation & Warm Water Swim	Youth & Seniors (ages 4-12 & 65+)	\$5.00	\$54.00 (\$5.40)	\$255.00 (\$5.10)
	Youth (4-12) on <u>Mondays</u>	\$3.00		
	Age 3 & under	Free		

Schedule changes:

To be notified of any pool closures, please check that we have your current email address on file.

Swim Center front desk: 454-7960

Reminder:

Santa Cruz Co. Parks Department is not responsible for lost or stolen items. Please keep valuables at home.